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Inclusive Skating International and British Championships 2019

British Inclusive Skating International Free Skating Championships

Senior Ladies

Max Jamieson

Chynna Langford
Stephanie Gott

Jenny Lee

Jennifer Gibson
Courtney Montgomery
Claire Hislop

Rebecca Davies

Vicki Smart

10 Jaclyn Keir
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Junior Ladies

Juliana Sweeney-Baird
Isobel-Ami Rooms
Murron Rose Dunn
Meg McFarlane
Megan Cassidy
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Masters Ladies

Ruth Copeland
Leighanne Carnochan
Kirsten Gillespie
Nicole Copithorne

5 Jo Marshall
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Levels Championship
9.67 9.67
19.29 9.65
16.25 8.13
15.98 7.99
13.92 6.96
12.42 6.21
6.63 4.42
6.54 4.36
6.26 4.17
3.05 2.03
42.91 17.17
31.52 12.61
154 7.7
14.53 7.27
7.12 4.75
18.33 9.17
17.39 8.7
19.84 7.94
13.97 6.99
12.87 6.44
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International Level Medalists

Inclusive Skating International and British Championships 2019

British Inclusive Skating International Championships - Free Skating

Senior Men

Billy Mair

Calum Titmus
Callum Mills
Jonathan Higgins
Jonathan Clutterbuck

Junior Men

Carl Hallam

Ryan Graham
Cameron Sargent
Finlay Copeland

Technical Delegate
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Judges

JStuart Bell
Hannal ,f())a

_@Fl‘/(‘y (9’6){)/111()1‘
(f(){l/‘flll(fy / (9 ’())OIIIIOI‘

Yalter Stewart

Levels

39.1
21.77
9.87
6.99
6.37
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25.96
29.38

15.8
21.47
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Honorary Senior Judge

Farere Gowrtland %f{/y
USA

Championship

13.03
10.89
4.94
4.66
4.25

12.98
11.75
7.9
7.16
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British Inclusive Skating Novice Championships

Levels Championship
Advanced Novice Ladies
1 Katherine Lee 5.55 3.7
Novice Ladies
1 Sophie Ravenscroft 27.87 13.94
2 Harriet-Evie Rooms 23.47 11.74
3 Emma Hall 11.78 5.89
4 Lauren MclLean 1.44 1.44
Pre-Novice Ladies
1 Gracie Dixon 5.39 3.59
2 Chloe Kane 2.99 2.99
3 lvie-May Cole 4.33 2.89
4 Sarah Rehman 1.88 1.88
Novice Men
1 Alex Thom 4.48 2.99
Pre-Novice Men
1 Zaak Talbot 5.44 3.63
2 Noah Talbot 2.37 2.37
Technical Delegate Honorary Senior Judge
U/f?}{yww"(z <//}/ee/1(cf///~ Leavd Staren Gourtland. ([l/é{/y/
U and Grelarnd USA
Judges Judges
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British Inclusive Skating Free Unified Competition (Result only - medals for Levels)

Pre-Novice Men (Unified)
Sulayman Rehman (Unified)

Novice Ladies (Unified)
Kara Ramsay

Pre-Novice Ladies (Unified)
Maya Rehman (Unified)
Willow Thom (Unified)
Rosa Thom (Unified)

Junior Ladies
Katie Mair

Senior Ladies
Leah Hall

Technical Delegate

L//%fé{yd/f/éﬂ Jeweerey-SBavd
U arnd Grelarnd

Judges
Jtuart Bell
Serena_Jée
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Levels

Time Adjusted

5.16 3.44
32.26 16.13
4.79 3.19
2.35 2.35
1.38 1.38
19.04 7.62
22.03 7.34

Honorary Senior Judge

Feiren Cowrtland Felly
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Judges
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Yalter Stecoart



